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365 Tollway Project (Segments 1 & 2) CSJ: 0921-02-368 Menu 

Bids Opened On: 11/10/2017 03:05:37 PM

Summary

Apparent Low Bidders Options Create Reports

$202,548,591.57

$233,445,739.29

$252,286,943.96

$279,428,828.61

$289,374,971.13

Name CompletionTime Base Bid  Bid Folder

1
Johnson Bros Corp., a Southland Company

Nathan   Abraham
Not Required

2
Anderson Columbia Co., Inc.

Conrad   Johnson
Not Required

3
Pulice

Brent   Spradling
Not Required

4
Lane-Abrams Toll 365 Joint Venture

Gregory   Hutyra
Not Required

5
Webber, LLC

Craig   Morgan
Not Required
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Estimate:

$168,862,100
Bidders:

5
AMLT $:

$30,897,147.72
AMLT %:

15.25
Avg. Bid:

$251,417,014.91
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